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

peninsula.  Beautiful view facing 

the tennis courts. 2 bd, partly 

furnished. Easy access to 

enter/exit the park. Call Bette for 

more information 586-777-2502. 

OR see Sandy at lot 313 for 

viewing 989-277-7476 

Lot 315 – Lake Front property, 31’ 

of frontage. Great View, 14 x30 

park model, w/10 x30 Florida 

room, 2 bedrooms, 8x8 shed, 

10x20 deck overlooking lake, no 

home across to look at. Golf cart 

w/ new batteries included.  Asking 

$32,000.00 OBO 

Lot 321 – beautiful waterfront 

home on peninsula.  Meticulously 

cared 12x40’ Canterbury classic, 

fully furnished, thermal windows, 

hardwood sills, queen bed, bath 

w/tub/shower/ glass and newer 

ceramic toilet.  New roof w/40 yr. 

shingles.  10x50 Florida room w/ 

35,000 BTU fireplace, 3x10 storage 

shed.  Air compressor, large deck, 

landscaped. Call Allen 810-766-

3267 Asking $68,000.00  

Lot 327- Lake Property w/ dock, 

Summer Set Park Model, Full 

Michigan room, 10x44 and 

wraparound 22ft. most furniture 

stays, kitchen w/ center island, full 

lighted ceiling, full size appliances, 

2 bd, large bathroom w/ storage 

space, full size furnace with 

Michigan room ducts, CA, water 

heater electric and gas, 8x8 shed, 

docks paddle boat w/motor. Call 

Realtor 810-323-1116. 

Lot 328- Newer Park model 

w/addition, full length on water 

w/beautiful view of lake, 2 bd (1 

w/ balcony) covered porch, on a 

hill w/breeze. Central air, window 

air in one bd.,  

Lot 351- completely furnished 1 

bd w/queen plus a foldout couch. 

Enjoy spectacular sunsets on the 

multi-level deck, newer 40 gal 

holding tank under home.  

Propane tanks are owned by seller 

and included.  $44,900 call 810-

659-4507 or 810-659-6569. 

Prompt 0 and ask for Laura.  

Lot 359- Waterfront 2004 

Breckenridge Park Model 

w/covered porch.  Fully furnished, 

shed, 18’ Pontoon and Aluminum 

paddleboat, 2 tier deck w/dock.  

Asking $69,000.00 Call 810-621-

3654 and leave msg w/call back 

number to schedule appt.  

Lot 392- Waterfront Park model 

w/ Florida room, cover porch w/ 

great lake view. Updates—

flooring, cupboards, countertops, 

furnished shingled roof. Asking 

$67,000, 810-845-6698 

Lot 401- Beautiful Lakefront home 

w/ Park Model and 10x30 Florida 

room, 2 decks facing lake. 

Pontoon included. 40’ seawall, 10’ 

deck w/ patio table and chairs. 

Many extras w/ property. Asking 

$57,000.00 OBO Call to schedule 

appt. 586-792-1201 or 586-216-

4339.  

Call when ad needs 

changed, deleted or 

updated.   

 

 

FOR RENT 

Lot 125- Vacant lot for rent next to 

sm. Bathhouse and playground. 

Call 810-845-0355  

Lot 152- Fully furnished, air 

conditioning.  Appx. 750 sq. ft. 

grass lot with shade trees.  

Adjacent to golf course. Call 989-

494-9196 or 989-413-5377. 

Lot 156- Vacant lot, cement slab. 

Adjacent to golf course. Call 989-

494-9196 OR 989-413-5377. 

Lot 166- Fully furnished, air 

conditioning.  Appx. 750 sq. ft. 

grass lot with shade trees.  

Adjacent to golf course. Call 989-

494-9196 or 989-413-5377. 

Lot 168- Vacant lot, cement slab. 

Call 989-494-9196 OR 989-413-

5377. 

Lot 169- Vacant lot, cement slab. 

Call 989-494-9196 OR 989-413-

5377. 

Lot 175- Grass lot with picnic table 

and fire pit near bathhouse and or 

playground.  Access to beach and 

boathouse facilities.  $30.00/night 

Lot 185- Nice lot with cement 

patio close to bathhouse, 

playground, clubhouse and beach.  

Call 517-749-0245 or 517-337-

7775. 

Lot 216- Beautiful Waterfront 

1bd/1ba. Park Model w/newer 

sunroom, newer hardwood floors, 

carpet. New roof, landscape, 

covered deck dock, Pontoon, 

partially furnished.  Will to rent 

long term.  Call Debra @ 941-448-

3626. 
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Want to sell or 

rent a lot? Call 

989-288-2616 

 

MISC.  

Recondition and repair of boat 

cushions and golf cart seats 

(leather or fabric). Call Jim today 

@ 989-370-1897 or 989-786-4199. 
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